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Amber Atteberry 580-387-9140 aatteberry@tishomingo.k12.ok.us x x
Amber Yandell 580-829-2803 amberallen@waukomis.k12.ok.us x
Ashley Harrison 580-817-0571 aharrison97@gmail.com x x x
Blaine Riley 580-298-7983 briley@coalgateschools.org x x x x
Brent Ervin 580-301-0196 bervin@snyder.k12.ok.us x x
Briana Thurman 918-696-7276 bthurman@stilwellk12.org x
C. L. McGill 405-414-5212 tuttleffa@yahoo.com x x
Cameron Dale 405-919-7842 cdale@newcastle.k12.ok.us x x x x x
Chris Kelln 580-571-5029 ckelln@shattuck.k12.ok.us x x x x
Christy Jennings 405-969-3738 ext. 2050 cjennings@crescentok.com x x x
Clay Drake 405-260-6372 clay.drake@guthrieps.net x x x x x
Craig Thompson 580-320-7575 craig.thompson@byngschools.org x x
Dakota stanglin 580-434-2948 dstanglin@stringtownisd.org x x x
J.C. Stafford 580-318-3417 jcstafford@altusps.com x
Jace Goodwin 405-932-4465 ext. 251 jgoodwin@paden.k12.ok.us x x x x
Jared A. Lemmons 903-249-6992 jaredlemmons@pawhuskadistrict.org x
Jeremy Bowline 918-935-8550 jbowline@oilton.k12.ok.us x
Jessalyn Schrock 918-923-4211 jschrock@claremore.k12.ok.us x
Jessica Guinn 479-715-9015 jguinn@prague.k12.ok.us x x x
Joe Wright 918-257-8305 jbwright@aftonschools.net x
Jon Derek Mitchell 580-641-0735 dmitchell@marlow.k12.ok.us x x x
Josh Davis 405-432-8287 jdavis@wellstonschools.org x x
Josh Gilstrap 918-575-5481 jgilstrap@colcordschools.com x x x x
Justin Wright 580-759-3230 jwright@stratford.k12.ok.us x x x x
Karie Dillinger 580-225-1222 dillinger.karie@elkcityschools.com x
Laramie Lopp 405-202-7838 Laramie.lopp@gmail.com x x
Lee Stewart 405-567-7010 lstewart@prague.k12.ok.us x x x x x x x x
Lindsey Hoerbert 580-591-6688 lindsey.hoerbert@lawtonps.org x
Lindsey Varner 580-443-5522 lvarner@milburnps.org x
Lori Burn 405-863-7794 lburns@kingfisher.k12.ok.us x
M. L. Lockwood 479-414-1909 mlockwood@rolandschools.org x x x
Marty Coulson 405-654-9545 mcoulson@wellston.k12.ok.us x x x x x x x x x
Melinda Tague 495-639-9108 Mtague@norman.k12.ok.us x
Mick Clark 918-758-8041 mclark@morrisschools.net x
Mike KIrkpatrick 580-229-3185 mkirkpatrick@fox.k12.ok.us x
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Mike Mayfield 918-533-1162 mmayfield@wyandotte.k12.ok.us x x x x
Nathan Smith 918-839-2134 nathansmith@morrisonps.com x x
Owen Hossack 479-304-9558 owen.hossack@sequoyaheagles.net x x x x
Phillip Major 580-761-8113 Pmajor@wpsok.org x x
Rachael Smith 580-380-6200 rsmith@vpsd.org x x
Randy Bean 580-980-3225 R.bean@strother.k12.ok.us x x
Raquel Welchel 405-413-1627 rwelchel@ryan.k12.ok.us x x
Rashele Blakley 918-693-5769 blakleyr@cherokee.k12.ok.us x x x
Ray Pell 918-277-4881 ray_pell2000@yahoo.com x x x
Rick Stanislaus 918-422-5132 rstanislaus@wattsschool.com x
Robby Branscum 918-718-5362 rbranscum@stillwaterschools.com x x x
roger stites 918-775-1254 rstites@sallisaw.k12.ok.us x
Ronald Oehlschlager 918-635-5978 rcoehlschlager@checotah.k12.ok.us x x x
Sandi Kolbe 580-921-3361 Kolbe_s@laverne.k12.ok.us x x x x
Scott Nemecek 918-640-3315 scott.nemecek@owassops.org x x x
Scott Storey 405-612-5277 sstorey@benningtonisd.org x
Shane Johnson 918/785-2424 sjohnson@adairschools.org x
Tanner Miller 580-628-1167 tmiller@perry.k12.ok.us x x
Tanner Nipper 405-808-1664 cnipper@stillwaterschools.com x
Taylor Tillinghast 405-795-0680 Taylor.tillinghast@jenksps.org x x
Tim White 580-770-1056 twhite@tiptonps.k12.ok.us x
Travis O'Dell 405-380-5391 travis.odell@cowetaps.org x
Trent Trotter 918-315-5397 ttrotter@vian.k12.ok.us x x x


